
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

 
 
Contact List: 
 

 
Country 

 
Contact name 

 
Email 

 
Telephone 

Tanzania Michael Maryogo Michael.Maryogo@uae.tuv.com +255 768 495 232 

United Arab 
Emirates 

Latifa Guesmi Latifa.Guesmi@uae.tuv.com +971 56 175 3273 

Humayun Rehman Humayun.Rehman@uae.tuv.com +971 56 997 5341 

United Kingdon Tracy Bezuidenhout Tracy.Bezuidenhout@tuv.com +447955 401500. 

Ireland Bryan Erazo Bryan.Erazo@tuv.com +44 7842 228712 

India Ghanshyam Lal Ghanshyam.lal@ind.tuv.com +91 120 698 5801 

Pakistan Muhammad Akram 
 

Muhammad.Akram@sa.tuv.com 
 

+92-317 888 3572 

Sri Lanka Ghanshyam Lal Ghanshyam.lal@ind.tuv.com +91 120 698 5801 

Bangladesh Ghanshyam Lal Ghanshyam.lal@ind.tuv.com +91 120 698 5801 

Indonesia Muchdy Lubis Muchdy.Lubis@tuv.com +62 21 3970 1576 
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Japan Joon-Ha Jung 
JoonHa.Jung@tuv.com 

 

+82 10 5721 2626 
 

Korea Eu-Jin Kim Eu-Jin.Kim@tuv.com +82 10 7189 0429 
 

Malaysia Fatin Madzlan Fatin.Madzlan@tuv.com  +60374553158 

Philippines Ariel Aragoncillo Ariel.Aragoncillo@tuv.com  +63 2 8737 5852 

Singapore Fatin Madzlan Fatin.Madzlan@tuv.com  +60374553158 

Thailand Kannaporn Pansakun Kannaporn.Pansakun@tuv.com  +66 2 326 2538 

Vietnam Ha Van Nguyen Ha.NguyenVan@tuv.com  +84 913 779 040 
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